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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Majestic M 192.200 46.650 48.900 48.150 48.500
11T 1 1

706 Mattie Barlow 9.550 9.700 9.850
313 Alexis Brumbaugh 9.350
311 Carra Sewell 9.300 10.000 9.6009.700
705 Catherine Collins 9.250 9.700
106 Yasmin Meza 9.200 9.800
510 Allie Bankston 9.800 9.7009.700
107 Sage Metzger 9.800
509 Aubri McDaniel 9.600 9.650
407 Adelyn White 9.500
312 Addilyn Fuentes 9.450

2 World Champions M 190.150 46.550 47.850 47.950 47.800
63 2 2

517 Sammy Crown-Lacey 9.400 9.500 9.8009.650
118 Flynn Jackson 9.400 9.450 9.650
607 Vashynae Baucham 9.300 9.650
418 Emma Rentschler 9.250 9.7009.700
516 Carolina Willis 9.200
606 Natalie Sopena 9.800 9.350
416 Clarisse Turner 9.600 9.500
417 Alexa Turner 9.500 9.3009.450

3 HVG M 189.700 46.250 47.400 47.900 48.150
34 5 3

119 Emma Martin 9.500 9.500 9.5009.400
323 Alyson Garcia 9.400 9.350 9.8009.750
715 Ilen Jiménez Jimenez 9.250 9.650
322 Jizel Martinez 9.100 9.450 9.5009.550
716 Marian Alarcon 9.000 9.7009.700
324 Ashlee Campos 9.650 9.500
714 Vivianna Oyervides 9.450

4 AHGA M 188.000 45.450 47.500 47.000 48.050
411 4 9

525 Piper Jablecki 9.250 9.150 9.7009.700
423 Sara Christner 9.150 9.850 9.5009.500
719 Miley Doerfler 9.100 9.650 9.800
526 Tabitha Cruz 9.050 9.200 9.350
614 Iyana Moreno 8.900 9.650 9.100
717 Rilee Leal 9.5509.350
613 Berkley Prater 9.500

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX



2021 XCEL Bronze & Silver South State
Team Results
Apr 16-18, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 4/18/2021 8:47:07 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 SLG M 187.700 45.600 47.200 46.700 48.200
210 7 12

755 Veronica Molina 9.300 9.800 9.6009.600
655 Shiloh Alarapon 9.250 9.7509.300
353 Kaylee Cessna 9.200 9.500 9.5009.500
756 Jocelyn Hernandez 9.000 9.150 9.200
752 Sarah Ollarves 8.850 9.350
753 Nadja Nikolic 9.400 9.750
553 Monica Lopez 9.6009.100

6 HGC M 187.000 45.700 45.900 47.400 48.000
59 16 5

555 Harper Ross-Milton 9.400 8.950 9.6509.700
657 Sage Adcox 9.300 9.650
656 Greta King 9.250 9.400 9.7009.450
554 Norah Staller 9.000 9.300 9.450
757 Anya Brokhin 8.750 8.950 9.7009.300
354 Corinne Welch 9.300 9.3009.500

7 Stars Gymnastics Kat M 186.700 45.750 47.100 47.200 46.650
107T 8 6T

508 Fatima Olaleye 9.200 9.500 9.4009.400
103 Karleigh Harris 9.200 9.600 9.2009.350
305 Isabela Flores 9.150 9.450
304 Zoey Jimenez 9.100 9.200 9.4009.400
302 Hannah Xiang 9.100 9.400 9.450
403 Arianna Lugo-Castillo 9.400
303 Sophia Pinto 9.2009.600

8 Above the Bar M 186.650 45.800 46.350 47.200 47.300
86 12 6T

612 Gracie Chadwell 9.400 9.100 9.500
712 Emma Van Wagener 9.400 9.4009.500
422 Camryn Sinclair 9.200 9.250 9.500
523 Coralia Calvo 9.000 9.250 9.7509.500
713 Malia Braddy 8.800 9.300 9.4509.300
522 Caitlynn Skeese 9.450 9.2009.400
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9 RCG M 186.500 45.250 47.250 46.500 47.500
712 6 13

650 Isabella Brown 9.450 9.500 9.5509.450
747 Josi Corea 9.300 9.450 9.7509.000
347 Brianna Mabry 8.900 9.350 9.7009.450
648 Alora Jacobs 8.800 9.600 9.2009.200
449 Karastyn Schuerger 8.800 9.3009.400
450 Giselle Davis 9.350

10 ICG M 186.100 45.950 47.700 47.500 44.950
205 3 4

120 Grace Nevotti 9.350 9.450
332 Vera Morrison 9.250 9.800 9.0009.850
626 Chloe Woodfin 9.150 9.250
333 Harper Moody 9.100 9.450 9.350
534 Jocelyn Limbousis 9.100 8.8009.400
627 Ava Flores 9.600
122 Blair Davidson 9.400 8.700
334 Naomi Guertin 9.600
533 Alice Upton 9.2009.300

11 Powerhouse TNT M 185.900 45.750 46.900 46.450 46.800
97T 9 14T

337 Lola Salinas 9.300 9.400 9.3509.300
237 Caylor Petersen 9.200 9.800 9.200
629 Brescia Portillo 9.200 9.3009.400
732 Gabi Bennett 9.150 9.300 9.200
432 Ashlyn Klus 8.900 9.6509.350
729 Leila Ramirez 9.350 9.3009.200
630 Sophie Meneely 9.050

12 Aerial Athletics M 185.550 46.650 46.850 46.450 45.600
151T 10 14T

149 Colette Stoltz 9.600 9.400 9.3009.400
151 Allysin Halvorsen 9.450 9.400 9.1009.550
152 Makayla Garcia 9.400 9.200 9.0009.100
551 Luciana Rodriguez 9.200 8.900
351 Ali Morales 9.000 9.500 9.300
150 Sawyer Harley 9.350 9.300
453 Nevaeh Panek 9.100
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13 AOG M 185.300 44.900 46.700 47.100 46.600
1114 11 8

124 Lailee Burroughs 9.200 9.3009.200
125 Callie Hairston 9.000 9.600 9.4009.350
127 Evelyn St. Clair 9.000 9.200 9.1009.600
123 Ally Gauvain 8.850 9.350 9.6009.400
128 Payton Shorts 8.850 9.050 9.2009.550
129 Chloe Johnson 9.500

14 RPGA M 183.900 45.150 46.200 46.750 45.800
1313 13 10T

734 Carys Tuffly 9.450 9.200 9.5009.200
339 Ashlynn Alexander 9.100 9.300 9.550
434 Kaidyn Jones 9.050 9.050 9.1009.000
435 Nailah Belcher 8.800 9.400 9.4009.300
433 Sydney Lamar 8.750 9.250 9.3009.700
634 Morgan Stover 8.500

15T NWK M 181.700 43.650 46.150 46.750 45.150
1723 14 10T

733 Sophia Villarreal 8.850 9.150 9.3509.650
130 Kennedy Washington 8.850
131 Juliet Vela 8.750 9.150 8.9009.050
134 Ellie Compton 8.700 9.250 8.8008.700
133 Shyanne Latka 8.500 8.8009.500
536 Avery Sanchez 9.400 9.3009.850
135 Kambrie Bagnall 9.200

15T H-Town Elite M 181.700 44.100 45.700 46.450 45.450
1620T 19 14T

315 Hadley Sherrill 9.150 9.350 9.300
110 Marisol Holub 8.900 9.000 9.000
605 Annabelle Marek 8.850 9.200 9.300
511 Keira Gorman 8.650 9.1009.350
109 Riley Thigpen 8.550 9.200 9.400
707 Sarah Haynes 8.950 9.0509.350
409 Alexis Rayo 8.7009.350

17 IZG M 180.950 44.600 45.750 45.600 45.000
1916T 17T 18

411 Kinsley Schott 9.400 9.100 8.9009.250
113 Kimber Bradley 9.100 9.050 9.0009.100
112 Eliana Kelly 9.000 9.200 9.2008.850
111 Ellie Slaughter 8.750 9.450 9.3009.650
410 Charlotte Shook 8.350 8.950 8.6008.750
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18 Basels All Star M 180.750 44.100 45.500 45.100 46.050
1220T 20 22

544 Melody Gonzalez 9.100 9.500 9.1009.200
743 Alina Sanjuan 9.050 9.400 9.1508.750
448 Taylor Bryant 8.800 8.400 9.2009.150
742 Kylee Westcott 8.650 9.350 9.2009.000
447 Elliana Stracy 8.500 8.850 9.4009.000

19 SGA M 180.600 44.600 44.500 45.800 45.700
1416T 23 17

154 Helena Cardenas 9.300 8.900 9.2008.900
552 Lizzy Hudson 8.900 9.250
654 Victoria Madden 8.850 8.800 9.3509.100
352 Ava Farias 8.800 8.600 9.200
153 Amber Petersen 8.750 9.200 8.9009.400
454 Charlotte Pierce 9.000 9.0009.200

20 Texas Star M 180.300 44.400 45.750 45.300 44.850
2118 17T 20

140 Kenley Liberto 9.000 9.400 9.2009.500
543 Autumn Polka 9.000 8.900 8.6509.150
501 Kathleen Warnock 8.900 9.500 9.3008.800
638 Alisa Martinez 8.900 8.750 9.1009.050
442 Brea Peters 8.600 9.200 8.800
739 Mayah Holland 8.600

21 Flips Texas M 179.500 44.350 45.250 44.800 45.100
1819 21 24

645 Karla Herrera 9.100 9.400 9.1009.000
346 Madelyn McEntyre 8.900 9.500 8.900
143 Summer Stoddard 8.850 8.500 9.1009.350
643 Evelyn Thompson 8.800 8.900 8.900
144 Keylani Held 8.700 8.950 9.3008.700
644 Sarah Reagan 8.7008.850

22 Rise Gymnastics M 178.800 44.750 44.700 45.400 43.950
2315 22 19

601 Karly Taylor 9.200 9.250 8.9009.100
603 Isabella Deeds 8.950 8.650 9.3009.200
502 Katerina Yoder 8.900 8.750 8.6009.200
602 Gwen PArnell 8.850 8.700 8.750
503 Ryland Mischon 8.850 9.150
504 Emma Lyoen 9.350 8.4008.750
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23 WGA M 178.000 43.750 45.950 44.900 43.400
2422 15 23

137 Nina Orozco 9.500 9.300 8.6009.050
636 Mia Andrade 9.000 9.550 9.1009.250
436 Natalie Rivaux 8.950 9.600 9.0009.000
539 Juliana Orozco 8.500 8.400 8.7008.700
540 Penelope Ferri 7.800 9.100 8.0008.900

24 RBGA M 177.150 43.450 44.450 45.200 44.050
2224 24 21

550 Peyton Moreno 8.900 9.100
547 Lila Vanderpool 8.700 9.100 9.4009.000
452 Faith French 8.700 8.800 8.5009.450
549 Daisy Seckel 8.600 9.250 8.9008.800
548 Emily Suggitt 8.550 8.750 8.6008.850
451 Ella Pittman 8.550 8.650
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